B
L
PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
CATALOG#
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660

BL-87 20” 8” 14"
BL-89 20" 8-5/8" 14"
Product Order Guide
 Max Lamp
Series Watts Type Voltage1 Lens Finish1 Options
BL-85  (2) 26 CFQ CFQ2 120 OP Opal Polycarbonate BK Black EMG Emergency Battery Backup
BL-86 42 CFT CFT2 208 TG Textured Glass3 BZ Bronze
BL-87 38 Watt 2-D F382D 240   WH White
BL-89 70 MH E-17 277   GR Green
 70 HPS E-17    NA Natural Aluminum
      GY Gray
       CC` Custom Color
1 Consult factory for other colors and voltages
2 CF = single biax, CFQ = double biax, CFT = triple biax
3 TG lens BL-89 only
BL-85 BL-86
BL-87 BL-89
Specifications
B